Precision Dispensing Systems
Dispensing Systems & Pumps
www.gpd-global.com       request@gpd-global.com       Tel: +1.970.245.0408       Fax: +1.970.245.9674       611 Hollingsworth Street, Grand Junction, CO  81505 USA
Precision Dispensing Systems
Precision Dispensing Systems
Fully Automated Dispense Systems

Carbide Augers
062         105        186
Pump Controller
Cartridge
assembly
Needle
Needle nut
Contact GPD Global for more
information regarding other
needle configurations and
materials.
Precision Nozzles
062 & 105 Auger
Stainless Steel
inteRnal Dia. GauGe paRt no.
0.1016 mm / 0.004” 32 G 221BL32018A
0.127 mm / 0.005” 31 G 221BL31001A
0.15 mm / 0.006” 30 G 221BL30001A
0.18 mm / 0.007” 28 G 221BL28004A
0.21 mm / 0.008” 27 G 221BL27005A
0.25 mm / 0.010” 25 G 221BL25007A
0.33 mm / 0.013” 23 G 221BL23006A
0.41 mm / 0.016” 22 G 221BL22005A
0.51 mm / 0.020” 21 G 221BL21006A
0.5969 mm /0.0235” 20 G 221BL20003A
0.84 mm / 0.033” 18 G 221BL18007A
Precision Nozzles
186 Auger
Stainless Steel
inteRnal Dia. GauGe paRt no.
0.18 mm / 0.007” 28 G 221BL28E03A
0.20 mm / 0.008” 27 G 221BL27E03A
0.25 mm / 0.010” 25 G 221BL25E04A
0.33 mm / 0.013” 23 G 221BL23E04A
0.41 mm / 0.016” 22 G 221BL22E04A
0.51 mm / 0.020” 21 G 221BL21E05A
0.58 mm / 0.023” 20 G 221BL20E03A
0.72 mm / 0.028” 19 G 221BL19E03A
0.84 mm / 0.033” 18 G 221BL18E04A
1.07 mm / 0.042” 17 G 221BL17E01A
1.19 mm / 0.047” 16 G 221BL16E01A
1.37 mm / 0.054” 15 G 221BL15E01A
1.60 mm / 0.063” 14 G 221BL14E01A
1.80 mm / 0.071” 13 G 221BL13E01A
2.16 mm / 0.085” 12 G 221BL12E01A
2.39 mm / 0.094” 11 G 221BL11E01A
Precision Dispensing Systems
Real Time Process Control